13
70Pc. Tool Chest & Tray Set
 • 1Pc. 5" Cantilever Tool Box
 • 1Pc. 1/2" Dr. Quick-Release Ratchet
 • 17Pc. 1/2" Dr. Metric Sockets* (8,9,10,11,12,13,14,17,19,20,21,22,23,24,27,30,32mm)
 • 3Pc. 1/2" Dr. Metric Deep Sockets* (17,19,21mm)
 • 11Pc. Combination Wrenches (8,9,10,11,12,13,14,17,19,21,24mm)
 • 4Pc. Acetate Screwdrivers
Slotted 5x75mm, 6x150mm; Phillips #1x75mm, #2x150mm
 • 1Pc. Adjustable Wrench 12"
 • 1Pc. Long Nose Pliers 6"
 • 1Pc. Diagonal Pliers 6"
 • 1Pc. Linesman Pliers 7"
 • 1Pc. Hickory Ball Pein Hammer 24 oz
 • 28Pc. Accessories
 • 2Pc. 1/2" Dr. Wobble Extension Bars 5", 10"
 • 1Pc. 1/2" Dr. Universal Joint
 • 1Pc. 1/2" Dr. Offset Handle 260 mm
 • 8Pc. Metric Foldup Hex Key Set
 • 16Pc. Feeler Gauge Set
*  95104A-70: 12 Point Metric Standard and Deep Sockets
95104A-70-6: 6 Point Metric Standard and Deep Sockets
No.
95104A70 1 1 13
95104A70-6 1 1 13
 Warranty terms of tool set comply with the individual product.
09556 32Pc. Service Technicians Tool Set
 • 1Pc. Mini Digital Multimeter
 • 1Pc. Combination Wrench 8mm
 • 1Pc. Combination Wrench 10mm
 • 1Pc. Combination Wrench 12mm
 • 1Pc. Combination Wrench 13mm
 • 1Pc. Combination Wrench 14mm
 • 1Pc. Adjustable Wrench 8"
 • 1Pc. Long Nose Pliers 6"
 • 1Pc. Combination Pliers 7"
 • 9Pc. Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key (1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm)
 • 1Pc. A Series Screwdriver, Slotted 3.2x75mm
 • 1Pc. A Series Screwdriver, Slotted 6x38mm
 • 1Pc. A Series Screwdriver, Slotted 6x150mm
 • 1Pc. A Series Screwdriver, Phillips #0x75mm
 • 1Pc. A Series Screwdriver, Phillips #2x38mm1Pc. A Series Screwdriver, Phillips #2x150mm
 • 1Pc. Snap-Off Knife 8-Point 18x100mm
 • 1Pc. Hickory Claw Hammer 0.8 Lbs
 • 1Pc. Measuring Tape 5Mx19mm
 • 1Pc. Digital Circuit Tester
 • 1Pc. Aluminum Flashlight, 2-Cell AA
 • 1Pc. Steel Ruler150mm
 • 1Pc. Scissor
 • 1Pc. Insulated Rubber Tape
 • Special designed for service technicians and household, used for electric appliance installation
and repair
 • The waterproof tool bag is thickening and durable
 • Reserved space for placing power tool and other spare parts in the tool bag
No. L×W×H(mm)
09556 370×225×250 - 4 9
  Warranty terms of tool set comply with the individual product.